10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Child Development Center Site
Supervisor

Ece Associate

Ece Associate

Ece Associate

Ece Assistant I

Ece Assistant |l

Other Positions Held

Child Development
Center Assistant

Early Childhood Education Assistant Temporary Ece Asst 1

Early Childhood Education
Associate

Ece Assistant Il

Ece Assistant |

Child Development Nutrition
Associate

Temp Ece Asst 1

Temp Ece Asst 1

Temporary Ece Asst 1

Temp Ece Asst 1

Temp Nutrition Assistant - Cdc

Temporary Ece Asst 1

Temp Ece Asst 1

Temp Ece Asst 1, Temp
Nutrition Assistant -
Cdc

Temporary Ece
Assistant |

Community College District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Total Wages

$34,320

$29,585

$27,695

$25,301

$20,882

$20,764

$17,275

$17,235

$12,770

$10,340

$7,465

$6,070

$3,666

$2,350

$1,666

$1,537

$1,045



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Temporary Ece Asst 1

Temp Nutrition Assistant - Cdc

Temporary Ece Asst 1

Temp Ece Asst 1

Temp Ece Asst 1

Temporary Ece Asst 1

Temporary Ece Asst 1 Role Player

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

$985

$937

$904

$395

$206

$146

$65



