	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Child Development Center Site Supervisor	Child Development Center Assistant	Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$34,320
2.	Ece Associate		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$29,585
3.	Ece Associate		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$27,695
4.	Ece Associate		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$25,301
5.	Ece Assistant II		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$20,882
6.	Ece Assistant II		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$20,764
7.	Early Childhood Education Assistant	Temporary Ece Asst 1	Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$17,275
8.	Early Childhood Education Associate	Temp Ece Asst 1	Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$17,235
9.	Ece Assistant II	Temp Ece Asst 1, Temp Nutrition Assistant - Cdc	Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$12,770
10.	Ece Assistant I	Temporary Ece Assistant I	Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$10,340
11.	Child Development Nutrition Associate		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,465
12.	Temp Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$6,070
13.	Temp Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$3,666
14.	Temporary Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,350
15.	Temp Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,666
16.	Temp Nutrition Assistant - Cdc		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,537
17.	Temporary Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,045

18.	Temporary Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$985
19.	Temp Nutrition Assistant - Cdc		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$937
20.	Temporary Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$904
21.	Temp Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$395
22.	Temp Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$206
23.	Temporary Ece Asst 1		Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$146
24.	Temporary Ece Asst 1	Role Player	Redwoods Community College District	Child Development Center	\$65